
2023-24 WINTER SEASON TRYOUTS
All Athletes Must be Cleared by Nov. 6th
https://studentcentral.bigteams.com/

Fall Athletes must go and update any expired forms
Updates will be posted to Friarathletics.org

BOYS BASKETBALL
In the Gymnasium
Friday Nov. 10th Varsity 10:00 - 12:00 PM

JV 8:00 - 10:00 AM CORRECTION
Freshmen 4:00 - 6:00 PM

Saturday Nov. 11th Varsity 12:00 - 2:00 PM
JV. 2:00 - 4:00 PM
Freshmen 4:00 - 6:00 PM

Sunday Nov. 12th Varsity 12:00 - 2:00 PM (1st Official Practice)
JV. 2:30 - 4:00 PM
Freshmen. 4:00 - 6:00 PM

Varsity Head Coach Mr. Lagano - slagano@stanthonyshs.org

GIRLS BASKETBALL
In the Gymnasium
Friday Nov 10th Varsity 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

JVA & JVB 12:00 -2:00 PM

Saturday Nov. 11th Varsity 10:00 - 12:00 PM
JVA & JVB 8:00 - 10:00 AM

Sunday Nov. 12th Off
Head Coach Mr. Flaherty - hflaherty@stanthonyshs.org
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BOWLING
Students will meet in front of the chapel and will be transported to the bowling lanes
Girls and Boys November 13th-16th

@Bowlmor Lanes in Melville starting at 3:00 PM
Boys Head Coach Mr. Massimillo - smassimillo@stanthonyshs.org
Girls Head Coach Mrs. Fahey - dfahey@stanthonyshs.org

BOYS TRACK AND FIELD
In the Student Center Fishbowl

Monday Nov. 13th 2:50 PM
Head Coach Mr. Dearie - tdearie@stanthonyshs.org

GIRLS TRACK AND FIELD
All grades meet at the Student Center Bleachers

Monday November 13th 2:50 PM
Head Coach Mr. St. Aude - ostaude@stanthonyshs.org

WRESTLING
Meet in Student Center wrestling room
Boys and Girls Friday Nov. 10th at 10:00 AM

Saturday Nov. 11th at 9:00 AM

You will need running shoes and dress for appropriate outdoor weather.
Head Coach Mr. Walters - awalters@stanthonshs.org
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